
Pos 

 

4TH CATS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

39 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

 

E123 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

. 

. 

Name 

Martin Page 
Matt Flynn 
Paul Flack 
Stephen de Boltz 
Michael Bell 
Leighton Bannister 
Malcolm Borg 
Christopher Starr 
Terry Smith 
Simon loombe 
Jamie French 
Robert Lewis 
Owen Geeson 
jack bacon 
John O'Neill 
ian sandall 
Samuel Cordner 
Marc Humphries 
Lewis Knights 
Richard Lusardi 
Simon Harrison 
Clive Julian 
Robert Anderson 
Leon Woodcock 
Richard Stiff 
Vince Ellis 
simon hewitt 
stuart french 
Andy Clarke 
Dave Wilby 
JOHN VOGEL 
Matthew Whitaker 
Colin Stanson 
Andrew Davison 
Graham Denny 
Jordan Brown 
Trevor Baker 
Joe Berritt 
Cameron McClue 
Andrew kettless 
Oliver Gardiner 
Dominick Burke 
Adam Copeland 
Peter Farrell 
James Fletcher 
Peter Fuller 
Thomas Glynn 
Kevin Jennings 
Paul Johnson 
James Palmer 
Steven Palmer 
Jacob Shailes 
Jonathan vaughan 
Richard Walter 
Chris Whitby 
Daniel Wood 

mark yale 
Joshua Andrews 
Tommy Power 
Dougal Toms 
Spencer Laborde 
Alexander Leeder 
Patrick Manning 
Zak Coleman 
Darren Rutterford 
Dale Johnston 
Jali Packer 
Kieran Jarvis 
Aaron Frisby 
adrian Healey 
Ivan Carr 

Category 

4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 
4TH CATS 

E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
6 
3 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Diff 

7.933 
9.373 
9.373 
9.373 

13.411 
1 : 3 3 .2 3 7  
5 : 0 1 .1 9 9  
6 : 3 3 .9 4 5  

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 
7 Laps 

Gap 

7.933 
1.440 

4.038 
1:19.826 
3:27.962 
1:32.746 

1 Lap 
0.471 
0.304 
0.158 
0.164 

1:43.247 
0.298 

2:07.229 
5:00.846 

3 Laps 
3 Laps 

Total Tm 

51:52.449 
51:53.008 
51:53.191 
51:53.487 
51:53.588 
51:53.676 
51:53.755 
51:53.870 
51:53.882 
51:53.955 
51:54.199 
51:54.477 
51:54.565 
51:54.807 
51:55.335 
51:56.093 
51:56.326 
51:56.399 
51:56.605 
51:56.646 
51:57.422 
51:58.637 
52:00.382 
52:01.822 
52:02.445 
52:02.569 
52:05.860 
53:25.686 
56:53.660 
58:26.394 
46:48.697 
46:49.168 
46:49.472 
46:49.630 
46:49.794 
48:33.041 
48:33.339 
50:40.568 
55:41.414 
31:11.136 
18:00.343 

1:09:18.194 
1:09:18.840 
1:09:19.126 
1:09:19.216 
1:09:19.686 
1:09:19.791 
1:09:19.835 
1:09:19.865 
1:09:20.047 
1:09:20.067 
1:09:20.128 
1:09:20.177 
1:09:20.277 
1:09:20.313 
1:09:20.336 

Best Tm 

4:56.448 
4:56.625 
4:58.335 
4:57.793 
4:57.146 
4:56.636 
4:56.104 
4:56.727 
4:56.492 
4:54.582 
4:56.608 
4:56.588 
4:55.668 
4:55.119 
4:57.422 
5:01.569 
4:57.670 
4:58.450 
4:56.995 
4:57.288 
4:56.046 
4:57.011 
4:57.096 
4:56.657 
4:56.713 
4:56.520 
4:56.407 
5:07.679 
5:09.994 
5:11.207 
4:55.243 
4:57.578 
4:56.811 
4:57.225 
4:56.942 
5:05.907 
5:06.095 
5:06.198 
5:23.914 
5:08.240 
5:23.517 

4:42.009 
4:41.954 
4:43.406 
4:40.417 
4:43.355 
4:43.165 
4:43.237 
4:42.706 
4:43.510 
4:42.415 
4:40.724 
4:41.294 
4:42.779 
4:42.974 
4:43.027 

In Lap 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
3 
3 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
3 
1 
4 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

License Cat. License No. 

838559 
716561 
946305 
721350 
1065996 
1032233 
955596 
1188173 
409756 
965355 
955748 
899164 
1082111 
1240987 
973172 
424025 
961415 
893969 
869735 
1076491 
885927 
GBR19630504 
898829 
940127 
715336 
1256127 
935803 
943260 
1247085 
1006762 

705722 
1107349 
1050846 
830361 
1182525 
929021 
413032 
1057048 
1259880 
1260781 
1258910 
992641 
899932 
1013018 
1023459 
1250228 
447074 
1196981 
1024610 
940727 
1145089 
725733 
1044017 
1050872 
944899 

828662 
972980 
889954 
896967 
827550 
894677 
839295 
465283 
713554 
939904 
952838 
962275 
725673 
1020185 
1107850 

Gap Behind 

7.933 
1.440 

4.038 
1:19.826 
3:27.962 
1:32.746 

0.471 
0.304 
0.158 
0.164 

1:43.247 
0.298 

2:07.229 
5:00.846 

3 Laps 
3 Laps 
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Pos 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

 

LADIES 
1 
2 
3 
4 

DNF 

No. 

. 

. 

Name 
Daniel Drewery 
Charlie Jones 
Liam Manser 
charlie wright 
James Moore 
DOMINIC CORDNER 
Bradley Nelson 
Ben Beynon 
Mark Richards 
Stephen Grant 
Nick ESSER 
Liam Gentry 
Daniel Zagni 
mike smith 
chris parker 
Campbell Steel 
Peter Blenkinsop 
Hector Corey 
Owen Chapple 
Simon Millard 
Simon Hance 
Jamie Roberts 
Gary Freeman 
Thomas Lawrence 
Steve Konrad 
Mark Nickerson 
Elliot Fullerton 
Chris Thornton 
Morris Bacon 
James Barlow 
Andrew Bean 
Andrew Elliott 
Peter Gregg 
Paul Groombridge 
David Harrison 
phil large 
Aaron McGrady 
Isla Rush 
Peter Shaw 
Brandon-James Thorne 
Jake Towler 
Kevin Stronach 

Alice Codling 
SOPHIE ALDEN 
Sophie Holmes 
Emma Codling 
Giovanna Bertoldi 

Category 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 
E123 

LADIES 
LADIES 
LADIES 
LADIES 
LADIES 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
10 

5 

10 
10 
10 

9 
7 

Diff 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
7 Laps 

5 : 0 1 .1 9 9  
1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Gap 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 

5:01.199 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 
1:09:20.385 
1:09:20.443 
1:09:20.482 
1:09:20.583 
1:09:20.654 
1:09:20.823 
1:09:20.858 
1:09:21.017 
1:09:21.097 
1:09:21.388 
1:09:21.486 
1:09:21.528 
1:09:21.572 
1:09:21.603 
1:09:21.746 
1:09:21.850 
1:09:21.876 
1:09:21.914 
1:09:22.474 
1:09:22.483 
1:09:22.557 
1:09:22.764 
1:09:22.869 
1:09:23.718 
1:09:24.469 

55:57.090 
49:54.967 
24:55.971 

51:56.841 
51:58.503 
56:53.648 
58:01.266 
48:27.591 

Best Tm 
4:44.542 
4:44.357 
4:42.316 
4:42.800 
4:44.199 
4:43.211 
4:42.140 
4:42.746 
4:44.417 
4:42.890 
4:42.647 
4:43.734 
4:42.174 
4:42.923 
4:43.364 
4:42.713 
4:43.343 
4:43.278 
4:43.421 
4:42.714 
4:43.264 
4:41.728 
4:44.422 
4:44.466 
4:43.809 
4:43.038 
4:52.734 
4:43.950 

4:56.484 
4:56.879 
5:10.920 
5:30.919 
6:05.601 

In Lap 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
6 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

7 
7 
3 
1 
1 

License Cat. License No. 
1055665 
1044719 
890119 
1095987 
953182 

1044473 
949147 
1183676 
1109343 
400073 
713720 
433735 
450187 
841853 
1244984 
1010301 
967608 
403385 
819674 
413351 
914497 
1190037 
962743 
961181 
891534 
987975 
941185 
1049443 
1154608 
893690 
421747 
896762 
951442 
1022536 
1026308 
1234136 
710577 
999892 
962851 
956383 
991830 

949666 

712607 
949662 
1232248 

Gap Behind 

5 Laps 

5:01.199 

2 Laps 
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